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Price
182.98 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 0.68% (1.23)

US8725901040
TMUS

Nasdaq

usb
Telecommunications
Stock

196,758 EUR

S&P 500

182.98 USD (100)
183.45 USD (200)
181.97 USD
183.82 USD
181.25 USD
181.75 USD
182.91592 USD
5,437,526
994,502,688.46
56,491
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8725901040-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8725901040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8725901040&ID_NOTATION=17507882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8725901040&ID_NOTATION=17507882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8725901040&ID_NOTATION=17507882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4906ed2f44760da440f715c2c06bc2b4e09ae2dbfd45e5aaebcf07387609487d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9eb655e16da1328b&time=1721265414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e951a721661c89d23b295d1d4ce193815ecdc7b1dc30863557060a156910b9c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93814a5165f1f91cf&time=1721265414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c1c4e40e3571acb119f5f21cb8a8a44dde798e6f99dfdee2b84c4d255494dd2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0490bfadfadb21928&time=1721265414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5700993bd921ef7d7d3bb900e4e4a4d460c7be46b88ee154f5e3ad0901f0de52&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c63ec19de7b5a3aa6&time=1721265414&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=211e91764c377456357739e1adf2b303d7d6cb5e5c11943ac21063ce9d429a2e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb0cee5558d342b66&time=1721265414&tool=RSC

T-MOBILE US INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price

182.98 USD

Difference (] 0.68% (1.23)
General attributes
ISIN US8725901040
Symbol TMUS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 196,758 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 182.98 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 183.45 USD (200)
Open 181.97 USD
High 183.82 USD
Low 181.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 181.75 USD
VWAP 182.91592 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,437,526
Trading volume 994,502,688.46
Number of trades 56,491
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +12.20% +31.00% +22.47%
Perf (abs.) +19.90  +43.30  +33.57
Beta 0.05 0.34 0.59
Volatility  11.87 13.39 22.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for T-MOBILE US INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:21
07/16

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

167.52 EUR

167.58 EUR

167.82 EUR

168.20 EUR

182.98 USD

180.72 USD (4,121,692
178.23 USD (5,596,606
167.85 USD (4,793,794
155.95 USD (4,677,904
183.82 USD (2024/07/16
158.84 USD (2024/03/22
183.82 USD (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
131.47 USD (2023/08/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 3
0.00 5
0.22 38
0.01 7
994.50 56,491
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17507882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291170593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80751750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80730416
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:04

16:16

08:21

08:21

20:33

17:44

08:10

08:08

166.92 EUR

180.08 USD

166.34 EUR

166.34 EUR

167.62 EUR

167.38 EUR

166.90 EUR

166.74 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176275135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80612792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80615313

T-MOBILE US INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
T-MOBILE US INC.

12920 SE 38th Street - 98006-1350 Bellevue
Telefon: +1-425-378-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: T-MOBILE US INC. &y
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Company Profile

T-Mobile US, Inc. engages in the provision of wireless communications services under the
T-Mobile and MetroPCS brands. It offers postpaid and prepaid wireless voice, messaging

and data services, and wholesale wireless services. The company was founded in 1994 and
is headquartered in Bellevue, WA.

Members of Management Board

Timotheus Hottges
Christian P. lllek
Kelvin Westbrook
Raphael Kibler
Srikant T. Madhav

Datar
Andre Fernando

de Almeida

James Kavanaugh
Letitia Long

Raul Claure
Srinivasan
Gopalan

Teresa Taylor
Thorsten

Langheim
Yvette M.

Dominique Leroy
Mike Sievert
Callie Field
Deeanne King
Janice V. Kapner
John Saw

Jon A. Freier
Mark A. Nelson

Mike Katz

Néstor Cano

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Omar Tazi

Peter A. Ewens

Peter Osvaldik

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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